
Rapid Transit 
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The Downtown Loop (2021 – 2023) 

Wellington Gateway (2023 – 2026)

East London Link (East Corridor) (2022 –
2024)

3

2

1



Downtown Loop 
Construction Phasing



Downtown Loop Phase 2 Construction
Phase 1 built in 2021 on King Street
Phase 2 construction is underway on Queens 
Avenue and Ridout Street North



The project will 
revitalize more 
than 6 km of 
road from 
Downtown to 
Fanshawe 
College

East London Link



East London Link 
Phase 1 Construction
Phase 1 construction is 
nearing completion. 



Wellington 
Gateway
The project will revitalize 
approximately 6 km of key 
arterial road between 
Downtown and Highway 401.
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